i Habitat for Humanity’

of Gaston County

*PROPOSED*

G.A.P. BUILD SCHEDULE 405 PRYOR ST

VOLUNTEER DAYS IN BLACK

WORK PERFORMED BY SUBS IN RED

INSTALL FOUNDATION
GROUNDBBREAKING
FRAME DAY #1  (SHED)

FRAMING PUNCH WORK

FRAME DAY #2 (Sheet Trusses/barge rafter, punch, safety brackets)

(Walgreens volunteers)

SET ROOF TRUSSES/SHEET & FELT ROOF (SHED)
INSTALL SHINGLES

INSTALL DOORS & WINDOWS (SHED)
HVAC, PLUMBING ELECTRICAL ROUGH
INSULATION/DRYWALL/PRIME& PAINT)
OPEN WEEKEND

FINISH SHED / SIDING #1

OPEN WEEKEND

INSTALL INTERIOR DOORS

SIDING #2 / INTERIOR TRIM #1
INTERIOR TRIM #2

PAINT DAY #1

PAINT DAY #2

INSTALL CABINETS & VANITIES
OPEN WEEKEND (THANKSGIVING)
FLOORING / FINISH HVAC, ELEC, AND PLUMBING

HARDWARE/SHELVING/MIRRORS/LANDSCAPING
HOMEOWNER CLEAN
FINAL INSPECTIONS & SYSTEM VISION

HOMEOWNER WALK THRU
*PROPOSED* DEDICATION

WEEK OF 8/15/2016

8/28/2016

9/10/2016

9/13-15/2016

9/15/2016

9/17/2016

9/24/2016

10/1/2016

10/3-10/10/2016

10/13-10/24/2016

10/08/2016

10/15/2016

10/22/2016

10/26/2016

10/29/2016

11/5/2016

11/12/2016

11/19/2016

11/21-22/2016
11/26/2016
11/28-12/9/2016

12/3/2016

WEEK OF 12/5/2016

WEEK OF 12/5/2016

12/9/2016
12/11/2016



