

## \*PROPOSED\*

## G.A.P. BUILD SCHEDULE 405 PRYOR ST

VOLUNTEER DAYS IN BLACK WORK PERFORMED BY SUBS IN RED	
INSTALL FOUNDATION	WEEK OF 8/15/2016
GROUNDBBREAKING	8/28/2016
FRAME DAY #1 (SHED)	9/10/2016
FRAMING PUNCH WORK	9/13-15/2016
FRAME DAY #2 (Sheet Trusses/barge rafter, punch, safety b (Walgreens volunteers)	rackets) 9/15/2016
SET ROOF TRUSSES/SHEET & FELT ROOF (SHED)	9/17/2016
INSTALL SHINGLES	9/24/2016
INSTALL DOORS & WINDOWS (SHED)	10/1/2016
HVAC, PLUMBING ELECTRICAL ROUGH	10/3-10/10/2016
INSULATION/DRYWALL/PRIME& PAINT)	10/13-10/24/2016
OPEN WEEKEND	10/08/2016
FINISH SHED / SIDING #1	10/15/2016
OPEN WEEKEND	10/22/2016
INSTALL INTERIOR DOORS	10/26/2016
SIDING #2 / INTERIOR TRIM #1	10/29/2016
INTERIOR TRIM #2	11/5/2016
PAINT DAY #1	11/12/2016
PAINT DAY #2	11/19/2016
INSTALL CABINETS & VANITIES	11/21-22/2016
OPEN WEEKEND (THANKSGIVING)	11/26/2016
FLOORING / FINISH HVAC, ELEC, AND PLUMBING	11/28-12/9/2016
HARDWARE/SHELVING/MIRRORS/LANDSCAPING	12/3/2016
HOMEOWNER CLEAN	WEEK OF 12/5/2016
FINAL INSPECTIONS & SYSTEM VISION	WEEK OF 12/5/2016
HOMEOWNER WALK THRU *PROPOSED* DEDICATION	12/9/2016 12/11/2016